Intersil
IC CTRLR PWM 3PHASE BUCK 48-QFN
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
ISL6333ACRZ-T.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
ISL6333ACRZ-T pirce,  Intersil Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a
professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available
electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of
electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part
quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 0.5 V ~ 1.6 V
Voltage - Input: 5 V ~ 12 V
Supplier Device Package: 48-QFN (7x7)
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 48-VFQFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Applications: Controller, Intel VR11
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
ISL6333ACRZ-T Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
ISL6333AIRZ-T
IC CTRLR PWM 3PHASE BUCK 48-QFN
Intersil
RFQ
ISL6333BCRZ
IC CTRLR PWM 3PHASE BUCK 48-QFN
Intersil
RFQ
ISL6333AIRZ
IC CTRLR PWM 3PHASE BUCK 48-QFN
Intersil
RFQ
ISL6333BIRZ
IC CTRLR PWM 3PHASE BUCK 48-QFN
Intersil
RFQ
ISL6333ACRZ
IC CTRLR PWM 3PHASE BUCK 48-QFN
Intersil
RFQ
ISL6331CRZ
INTERSIL
RFQ
ISL6330GCRZ-T
INTERSIL
RFQ
ISL6333BCRZ-T
IC CTRLR PWM 3PHASE BUCK 48-QFN
Intersil
RFQ
ISL6331CRZ-T
INTERSIL
RFQ
ISL6332ADRZ
INTERSIL
RFQ
8532R-19K
FIXED IND 33UH 2.17A 75 MOHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
5022-624G
FIXED IND 620UH 119MA 25.9 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
SP1812-184G
FIXED IND 180UH 172MA 6.7 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
B82559A7103A20
FIXED IND 10UH 3.9 MOHM SMD
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
IHSM7832PJ4R7L
FIXED IND 4.7UH 6.7A 23 MOHM SMD
Vishay Dale
RFQ
P160R-683KS
FIXED IND 68UH 206MA 2.9 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
2534-40H
FIXED IND 4.7UH 70MA 34 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
2727R-04J
FIXED IND 18UH 320MA 1.9 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
105R-151H
FIXED IND 150NH 775MA 160 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
3094R-224FS
FIXED IND 220UH 45MA 24 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ